
Joint ITE meeting

June 30, 2017

# First Last Company Email Method Owe Paid Attended

1 Nick Arnio South Texas Section nicholi.arnio@rsandh.com Door 20.00$      20.00$        �

2 Sharon Barta Capital Area Section sabarta@austin.rr.com Door 10.00$       

3 Andre Betit Capital Area Section andre.betit@austintexas.gov Door 20.00$      20.00$        �

4 Jason Brecht Capital Area Section jason.brecht@txdot.gov Door 20.00$      20.00$        �

5 Antoni Bruno Capital Area Section Door 10.00$      10.00$        �

6 Matthew Cardoza South Texas Section Door 20.00$      20.00$        �

7 David Carey Capital Area Section Door 20.00$      20.00$        �

8 Christine Cheng Capital Area Section christine.cheng@kimley-horn.com PayPal 10.00$      10.00$        �

9 Brent Christian brent.christian@klotz.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        

10 Justin Clark South Texas Section jclark@pape-dawson.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

11 Kerri Collins South Texas Section kerri.collins@wsp.com Door 20.00$      20.00$        �

12 Courtney Corbell South Texas Section ccorbell@pape-dawson.com Door 20.00$       

13 Jim Dale Capital Area Section jim.dale@austintexas.gov PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

14 Patricia Davis Capital Area Section Door 20.00$       

15 Ricardo Del Rio South Texas Section ricardodelr@gmail.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

16 Thomas Franke South Texas Section tfranke@rios-group.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        

17 Nicola Gheno Capital Area Section nicola.gheno@stantec.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        

18 Arnold Gonzales Capital Area Section arnold.gonzales@stantec.com Door 20.00$      20.00$        �

19 Erin Gonzales Capital Area Section egonzales@bgeinc.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

20 Leslie Gonzalez South Texas Section lesliegonzalez055@gmail.com PayPal 10.00$      10.00$        

21 Kaustubh Gosavi South Texas Section kaustubh.gosavi@wsp.com Door 20.00$      20.00$        �

22 Doug Gregory Capital Area Section; South Texas Section dgregory@qualitycounts.net PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

23 Jake Gutekunst Capital Area Section jake.gutekunst@kimley-horn.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

24 John Habermann Capital Area Section j-habermann@tamu.edu PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

25 Stephen Hanuscin Capital Area Section stephen.hanuscin@cedarparktexas.gov PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

26 Carl Harline South Texas Section carl.harline@wsp.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

27 Laura Harris Capital Area Section PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

28 Samuel Higgins Capital Area Section sam.higgins@aecom.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

29 Mark Hillje South Texas Section mhillje@pape-dawson.com Door 20.00$      20.00$        �

30 Jacqueline Hohenstein South Texas Section jhohenstein@pape-dawson.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

31 Linda Huff linda.huff@freese.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        

32 Alan Hughes Capital Area Section alan.hughes@austintexas.gov Door 20.00$       

33 Wes Jasek Capital Area Section PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

34 Stephen Johnson Capital Area Section stjohnson@hntb.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

35 Austin Jones Capital Area Section PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

36 Derek Mueller Capital Area Section dmueller@pape-dawson.com Door 20.00$      20.00$        �

37 Scott Nelson South Texas Section snelson@pape-dawson.com Door 20.00$      20.00$        �

38 Aerin Newton Capital Area Section Door 10.00$      10.00$        �

39 Joe Nix South Texas Section jnix@cectexas.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        

40 Esteban (Steve) Perez South Texas Section PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        

41 Larry Picasso South Texas Section larry.picasso@dannenbaum.com Door 20.00$      20.00$        �

42 Dale Picha South Texas Section dale.picha@txdot.gov Door 20.00$       

43 Karina Rangel South Texas Section rangel.karina@ymail.com Door 10.00$       

44 Rafael Riojas Capital Area Section rriojas@hntb.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

45 April Sandoval Capital Area Section asandoval@structurepoint.com Check 20.00$      20.00$        �

46 James Schwerdtfeger Capital Area Section james.schwerdtfeger@klotz.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

47 Paul Steffin South Texas Section Door 20.00$      20.00$        �

48 Cody Stone Capital Area Section cstone@emailatg.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

49 Eliseo Suarez South Texas Section eliseo.suarez@hdrinc.com Door 20.00$      20.00$        �

50 Bobak Tehrany Capital Area Section bobak.tehrany@stantec.com Door 20.00$       

Celeste Trujillo South Texas Section ctrujillo2491@yahoo.com Door 10.00$       

1 Addison Ulveling Capital Area Section Door 10.00$      10.00$        �

2 Brian Van De Walle Capital Area Section brian.vandewalle@kimley-horn.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

3 William White South Texas Section wjwhite@gkw-inc.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        

4 Chad Wood Capital Area Section chadw@pflugervilletx.gov Door 20.00$       

5 Grant Wuebben South Texas Section gwuebben@pape-dawson.com PayPal 20.00$      20.00$        �

6 Ricardo Zamarripa Capital Area Section rzamarripa@structurepoint.com Check 20.00$      20.00$        �

7 Ning Zou nzou@sanmarcostx.gov Door 20.00$       


